@
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Programme rencontres en retard Jeunes

GROUPE A
VERNY / ALGRANGE
GUENTRANGE / VERNY
GROUPE B

GRPT HBH JEUNES / COUME

GROUPE A
METZ ARSENAL / GUENTRANE
GROUPE B

HOMBOURG HT / LIXING VAHL LANING

GROUPE A

US YUTZ / MONTIGNY
AUGNY / CLOUANGE
GROUPE B

CHATEAU SALINS / L'HOPITAL
ALLIANCE 2008 / VALMONT

GROUPE A

HAYANGE / MANOM

US YUTZ 2 / BERTRANGE
MANOM /ROSSELANGE
BOUSSE / YUTZ US 2

GROUPE B
JEUNESSE CROIX EST / METZ ESAP

GROUPE C

CUVRY / DELME SOLGNE

GROUPE D

ZORN ACADEMIE / ETOILE 2018
TROIS VALLEES / GRPT HBH JEUNES

GROUPE C
L'HOPITAL / CS STIRING

U18 — D1 Win Sport School

01.11
08.11

08.11

U18 — D2 Win port School

01.11

01.11

U17— D1 Iseah Form

01.11
01.11

01.11
01.11

U17— D2 Iseah Form

01.11
01.11
08.11
08.11

U16 — D1 Iseah Form

02.11

U16— D2 Iseah Form

01.11
01.11
01.11

U15-D2

01.11




GROUPE A

AUDUN / CATTENOM
CATTENOM/ HAYANGE
GROUPE C

LES COTEAUX / BAN ST MARTIN
BAN ST MARTIN / ARS MOSELLE
GROUPE D
CUVRY / COURCELLES NIED
GROUPE E

VIC / REDING 2

GROUPE A

METZ GAB / RICHEMONT
HAGONDANGE / METZ GAB
FONTOY / RICHEMONT
GROUPE D
CREUTZWALD / WENHECK
WENHECK / MERLEBACH

GROUPE D
BEHREN / GRPT JEUNES HBH

GROUPE C

DISTROFF / US YUTZ 2

GROUPE E

CUVRY / AUGNY

GROUPE G

SARREGUEMINES IST / US FORBACH
GROUPE H

JEUNESSE LACS / LORQUIN
REDING 2 / GRPT HBH

CHATEAU SALINS / DIEUZE
REDING 2 / BROUDERDORFF WALS

GROUPE B

SEREMANGE 2 / TALANGE 2
GROUPE C

MANOM 2/ DISTROFF 2
RETTEL / ILLANGE
CATTENOM / RETTEL
GROUPE D

FROIDCUL MOY 2 / FAMECK 4
GROUPE E

ST MARIE / FC WOIPPY
ARGANCY / LORRY
GROUPE F

MOULINS 3 / ARS MOSELLE
METZ SCY / ACAD MIFA
METZ SCY / MOULINS 3
ARS MOSELLE / DT PONTS 3

U15-D3

01.11
08.11

01.11
08.11

02.11

01.11

U14-D2

01.11
09.11
08.11

01.11
08.11

Ul3 -D2

01.11

Uiz -D3

01.11
01.11
01.11
01.11
01.11

01.11
08.11

Uui3-D4

01.11

01.11
01.11
08.11

01.11

01.11
01.11

01.11
01.11
08.11
08.11



GROUPE G

CUVRY 2 / AUGNY 2

GROUPE H

LONGEVILLE ST AVOLD 2 / MARLY 2
BECHY /CREHANGE

DELME SOLGNE 2 / LONGEVILLE ST AVOLD 2
GROUPE L

SARREBOURG FC 3 / NEUNKIRCH 2
MOSELLE EST 2 / ROHRBACH BINIG 2
HAMBACH / GROS REDERCHING
BITCHE / FC SARREBOURG 3
GROUPE M

RECHICOURT / VIC

REDING 3 / MORHANGE 2

01.11

01.11
01.11
08.11

01.11
01.11
01.11
08.11

01.11
01.11



